
Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.43.34

Final  1500 meter  JUN B LADIES

Race 5, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA36 Arianna VALCEPINA  2:53.008  34
2 ITT ITA52 Ylenia TOTA  2:53.270  21
3 BOR ITA35 Corinne CARNINI  2:55.075  13
4 AEV ITA6 Federica TOMBOLATO  2:57.993   8
5 ITT ITA51 Ilaria SAVORETTO  3:06.195   5

Race 16, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ITT ITA52 Ylenia TOTA 48.104  34
2 BOR ITA36 Arianna VALCEPINA 48.140  21
3 ITT ITA51 Ilaria SAVORETTO 50.623  13
4 AEV ITA6 Federica TOMBOLATO 50.700   8
5 BOR ITA35 Corinne CARNINI 50.738   5

Race 81, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA36 Arianna VALCEPINA  1:56.431  34
2 ITT ITA52 Ylenia TOTA  1:56.470  21
3 ITT ITA51 Ilaria SAVORETTO  2:00.208  13
4 BOR ITA35 Corinne CARNINI  2:12.867   8
p AEV ITA penalty6 Federica TOMBOLATO

Super Final  1500 m SF  JUN B LADIES

Race 92, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ITT ITA52 Ylenia TOTA  3:13.636  34
2 BOR ITA36 Arianna VALCEPINA  3:13.640  21
3 ITT ITA51 Ilaria SAVORETTO  3:14.245  13
4 BOR ITA35 Corinne CARNINI  3:14.680   8
5 AEV ITA6 Federica TOMBOLATO  3:14.861   5



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.43.48

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN B LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 36 Arianna VALCEPINA BOR ITA 1 1  2:53.008
2 52 Ylenia TOTA ITT ITA 2 2  2:53.270
3 35 Corinne CARNINI BOR ITA 3 3  2:55.075
4 6 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV ITA 4 4  2:57.993
5 51 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT ITA 5 5  3:06.195



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.43.57

Distance Classification 500 meter JUN B LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 52 Ylenia TOTA ITT ITA 1 1 48.104
2 36 Arianna VALCEPINA BOR ITA 2 2 48.140
3 51 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT ITA 3 3 50.623
4 6 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV ITA 4 4 50.700
5 35 Corinne CARNINI BOR ITA 5 5 50.738



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.44.08

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN B LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 36 Arianna VALCEPINA BOR ITA 1 1  1:56.431
2 52 Ylenia TOTA ITT ITA 2 2  1:56.470
3 51 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT ITA 3 3  2:00.208
4 35 Corinne CARNINI BOR ITA 4 4  2:12.867

6 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV ITA P P  0.000



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.44.16

Overall Classification JUN B LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 52 Ylenia TOTA ITT ITA 110 6 2-1-2-1  2:53.270
2 36 Arianna VALCEPINA BOR ITA 110 6 1-2-1-2  2:53.008
3 51 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT ITA  44 14 5-3-3-3  3:06.195
4 35 Corinne CARNINI BOR ITA  34 16 3-5-4-4  2:55.075
5 6 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV ITA  21 19 4-4-6-5  2:57.993


